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Raw 
Score 

Scale 
Score Performance Level 

0 100 

Level I: Developing 

1 141 
2 173 
3 191 
4 204 
5 214 
6 223 
7 230 
8 237 
9 244 

10 250 
11 255 
12 261 
13 266 
14 271 
15 276 
16 281 
17 286 
18 291 
19 295 
20 300 

Level II: Satisfactory 

21 305 
22 309 
23 314 
24 319 
25 324 
26 329 
27 334 
28 339 
29 345 
30 350 
31 357 
32 363 
33 370 
34 378 
35 388 

Level III: Accomplished 

36 399 
37 412 
38 432 
39 465 
40 525 
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